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I hereby certify that on the 10th day of August, 2012, an original and five (5) true and 
correct copies of the DIRECT TESTIMONY AND EXHIBITS OF DAVID DONAHUE and 
NON-CONFIDENTIAL DIRECT TESTIMONY AND EXHIBITS OF DAVID DONAHUE 
were hand-delivered, and an electronic copy (in Word) of the foregoing was delivered, to: 
 
Mr. Gary Widerburg 
Commission Administrator 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH 
Heber M. Wells Building, Fourth Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, Utah  84111 
psc@utah.gov 

 
I also certify that a copy was sent via electronic mail or hand delivery as indicated to the 
following: 
 
Electronic Mail 
 
David Donahue (davidd@budgetprepay.com) 
Budget Prepay, Inc. 
 
James A. Holtkamp (jholtkamp@hollandhart.com) 
Thorvald A. Nelson (tnelson@hollandhart.com) 
Sara Kerkoff Rundell (sakrundell@hollandhart.com) 
Holland and Hart LLP 
 
Patricia Schmid (pschmid@utah.gov) 
Justin Jetter (jjetter@utah.gov) 
Paul Proctor (pproctor@utah.gov) 
Assistant Utah Attorneys General 
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160 East 300 South, 4th Floor 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
 
Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
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